MA Education – MARJON UNIVERSITY CORNWALL,  TRUR0 – part-time
YEAR 1 – 2023/24

	
	Term 1
	Term 2
	Term 3

	MA Ed – Year 1

	Research Design EDCM53 
Sat 23 Sept 2023 
Tues  10 Oct
Tues 7 Nov
Sat 25 November

	Independent Study Module EDCM56 
13 Jan 2024
Tues 11 Feb
Tues 13 March
Tues Teams 10 April


	Values Based Education EDCM54 
Sat 27 April 2024
Tues 21 May
Sat 29 June


	Saturday workshops
	1000 – 1600 at The Old Cathedral School, Truro Campus.

	Tuesday Seminars
	1700 – 2000 via Teams (synchronous delivery)



Assessment Schedule
MA Education
EDCM53 Research design  Friday 8th December 2023
EDCM56 ISM Friday 26 April 2024 
EDCM54 Values based Education Friday 26th July 2024 
NB: All hand ins are electronic via Canvas – Turnitin.
